Styrkeliste

DSU : 19-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Amager 1
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Navn

Marie Frank-Nielsen
Arne Vagn Mgller

Henrik Hauge Andersen
Peter M. Lunding

Bjarne Anthony

Christian Skibsted Petersen
Angelo Nielsen

Sven Lgntoft

Jorgen Kamp Nielsen
Michael Leerberg Madsen
Niklas Hansen

Ole Pedersen

Emil Savery

Johnny Van

Kim Michael Pedersen
Segren Karlsen

Mark Philip Trgnning
Jens Gade

Richard Nielsen

Nick Lyngaae Jgrgensen
John Michael Svensson
Peter Andersen

Farhad Hosseini Nasrabadi
Erik EImer Rasmussen
Karl Emil EImer Nielsen-Refs
Esben Filtenborg

Ulrik Jejlskov

Markus Teersbgl

Laurits Bensvig Wehding
Mehdi Ghavamabadi
Ingrid Elmer Nielsen-Refs
Johnny Sgrensen

Benny Hansen

Anton Bensvig Wehding
Michael Kim Dupont
Peder Kinch

Kurt Flyvholm

Hagbard Sejner

Carl Als Schrader

Aksel Bo Strandgaard
Simon Nam Zettler

David Burlan Sgrensen

Marcus Holmberg

Hold

Amager 1
Amager 1
Amager 1
Amager 1
Amager 1
Reserve
Reserve
Amager 1
Amager 1
Reserve
Amager 2
Amager 1
Last
Reserve
Amager 2
Amager 2
Amager 2
Amager 2
Amager 2
Reserve
Amager 2
Amager 3
Reserve
Amager 4
Reserve
Amager 3
Reserve
Amager 3
Amager 4
Reserve
Reserve
Amager 3
Amager 3
Amager 4
Amager 3
Amager 3
Amager 3
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Amager 4
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Rating

1963
1758
1787
1778
1767
1716
1701
1689
1605
1579
1543
1549
1563
1523
1519
1449
1445
1430
1417
1400
1388
1365
1330
1317
1339
1308
1307
1285
1280
1300
1240
1224
1178
1127
1341
1122
1109
1101
1070
1029
1000
1000
944

Fide

1969
1843
1893
1883
1855
1789
1743
1796
1678
1731
1779
1660
1595
1663
1643
1633
1621
1510
1603

1619
1567
1220
1455
1396
1519
1562
1544
1389

1277
1507
1520
1374
1500
1432
1534
1402
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44
45
46
47

Lasse Lavstrand
Thor Hoffmann
Johannes Smedegaard Nielsen

Zahraa Salem

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
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1000
1000
1000
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